The Employer to increase the agreed to Multi-Union Support Sector Joint Market Adjustment 
and Wage Standardization Committee Fund by ten million dollars ($10,000,000)  in total funding 
over the life of the Collective Agreement. This sum is to be allocated as two million five hundred 
thousand dollars ($2,500,000) to MGEU and seven million five hundred thousand dollars 

TENTATIVE AGREEMENT PART 2

($7,500,000) to CUPE. The yearly distribution of the fund shall be determined by the parties 
with the understanding that the total financial impact over the life of the Collective Agreement